% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D’INSTALLATION

DATE: 2.6.2020

US239023M




s LAPPSET.

US239023M

1(2)

CUBIC
DATE: 2.6.2020
702286  |pcs 702339 |pcs 703616  |pcs 707732 |pcs| 708109—614|pcs| 708110—614 |pcs
S s 1] T Tl 1 8 A 50 10
Er;ﬁud | | | | | |
“ < ’/
65x65 118x78 @450 118x118x697 118x118x1522
708111—614 |pcs| 708114—614 |pcs| 708194—614|pcs| 708206—614|pcs| 708219—614|pcs| 708220—614|pcs
20 3 16 i |1 3 3
\
118x118x2345 118x118x3168 118x118x2573 633x785 703x1608 703x2431
708221 PCS 708223 |pcs 708225 |pcs 708226 |pcs 708227 |pcs 708228 |pcs
14 6 40 12 20 18
701x695x32 32x120x700 32x45x640 32x45x793 8x785x392 8x785x785
708229 |pcs 708230 |pcs| 708234—614|pcs 708235 |pcs 708244 |pcs 708335 |pcs
1 5 76 14 1 1
N A N S
p— »
20x702x702 20x670x670 45x68x700 16x670x670 20x702x702
709244  |pcs 900240 |pcs 900342 |pcs 901182  |pcs 901302 |pcs 901900 |pcs
2 1 1
@8x70 M8x16 ?11,/M8x40 ©20/10.5x2
pcs| 902232 |pcs| 903093 |pcs| 904450 |pcs| 905090 |pcs 905115 |pcs
2 4 110 & 16 4 4
5 M ‘
o | | | | | |
j 30.7x60.9x100 M10x55 @8x90 M16X170 245 @30
3| 905827 |ecs| 905984 |pcs| 907694—216|pcs| 907701—216|pcs| 907727 |pcs| 908699  |pcs
f 18 16 3 8
o w — — — —
Ql
Q.
Dk % / 3
5
i - - - - - -
S M8x20 12x80 L 704 M10x40 3x180x108




s LAPPSET.

US239023M

2(

2)

CUBIC 3
DATE: 2.6.2020 a
908829—221|pcs 908835 |pcs 908949 |pcs 908961 |pcs| 908966—216|pcs| 908967—216|pcs
12 16 : 3 1 1 1
5x300x300x300 3x144x144 40x782x2346 2294x2294x2133
909027 |pcs 909256 |pcs 909387 |pcs 909633 |pcs 909850 |pcs 910503 |pcs
36 7 1 - 19 1 4
= ||
5x140x202 216 /8.4 M8 M8x25 40x762x1525
980100 |pcs 980101 PCS 980152 |pcs 980161 PCS
012 464/ 112 4
@ S
9 v s
@5x60 @4.5x70 @4x20 @7x60 @24 /8.4x2 M10
911384—221|pcs PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
336x336x534
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
pel I I I I I I
o
§ PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
5 hited hitd hitd hitad i hited
*g - - - - - -
Ql
Q.
S
5
5 - - - - - -
8
(@]




= LAPPSET. US239023M

CUBIC

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

DATE: 2.6.2020

T T T F + = - -

Use Zone 306.5 sq ft
' B Max Fdlling Height 3" 7 5/16” * + . 4 N

+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N
+ + + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + n n . N N
+ + + + + + T 4 i . N .
2470 |
(81 1/4"]
N * * * + + + I+ +
+ + + o+ ¥ . N N N
+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N
M
* + + + &+ + + + + + + +
o
N
NIE
+ + + I U + T 4 i . . .
00
—_—
+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N
+ + + N N N .
+ + + T 4 i . N
N
ol
o M
+ + + T 4 i . N !
e
~
—_—
+ + + T 4 i . N ‘
+ + + T 4 i . N .
+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N
+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N
* * + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + + + + 4
+ + + + + + + n n . N N
+ + + + + + T 4 i . N .
+ + + + + + T 4 i . N .
+ + + + + + T 4 i . N .
+ + + + + + + T 4 . n N




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

s LAPPSET. US239023M
cusic DATE: 2.6.2020 4 A
. ]

M16x170

%% |h>250
O,




& LAPPSET.

CuUBIC

US239023M

DATE:

2.6.2020

4B

3800

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

US259023M FOUNDATION

Ox_REINFORCEMENT

Ix REINF ORCEMENT

e STEELNET 28 #150 A 500 HW STEELNET 28 #1350 A 500 HW
& CONCRETE K30 CONCRETE K30
Y
| : | J .
i 7 i
sle Fo oS 3
o [QN]
® )
— SR
g/ 2|
g !
A A
_ 665 | 400
[2—2 1/8"] - e
!
Ol —
0 o e
%L 5
854
|
[2—9 5/8"]
o 665
Tl [2-2 1/47]
! !
-
o>
R
o
_ 3800 o
D [12—5 5/8"] o

[5 7/87]




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

s LAPPSET.

US239023M

DATE: 2.6.2020
E— Use Zone 306.5 sq ft .50
Max Falling Height 3' 7 5/16” I
3460
[11'—4 1/8"]
5310
[17-5"]o|—
3|,
1830 ‘
[6'—0 1/8"] |
l \ o :l
o
‘Aih 3 1830
B [6°—0 1/8"]
|| ooo Bocoopno
| —
n
n
o
— 0
% g =
> o | N
o —
Nlo 0o, B~
Nin - 5310 oA T
I

1830

‘ 1830

/ a [6'—0 1/4"]
Y
2>
| o
)
6250
[20=6 178"}




s LAPPSET.

CUBIC

US239023M

DATE: 2.6.2020

SA

+5300

[17-4 3/47]

+3650
[11°-11 7/8"]

+360

1"-21/8 Hll

+0

[0”]

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




2.6.2020

US239023M

DATE:

s LAPPSET.

CUBIC

p3}7] dnoug 3jasddpT jybrhdon



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

s LAPPSET.

CUBIC

DATE:

US239023M

2.6.2020

DET 1

901302x8 /%
980161x4

905115x4

902232x4
(M10x55)

9050380x4

DET 2

905984
(211,9x80)

708202

DET 3

708206,
708219/
708220

DET 4

_900240x4 +—
(8x70)

708219/

708220 |

DET 5

DET 6

980101
(4,5¢70)

708223

708221

2222222

DET 8

708225 x4

900240
(@8x70)

DET 9

708225 x4
900240
@ )

908123x8
(7x60)

708228 _

980100x8

= e |
DET 13 DET 14 DET 15 DET 16
v 708234 ~ ;‘;é
5 \//b‘» 708235 <
S i*é/) g | e
X 980152x8
@8x70
(900240)
DET 17 DET 18 DET 19 DET 20




% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

US239023M

2.6.2020

6B

DET 21

908699

980100 x6
(5x60)

DET 22

900240 x2

W\

DET 23

900240 x12
(28x70)

E 908828

DET 24

800240 x12

W

R

908829

DET 25

908835

980100 x6
(@5x60)

DET 26

900240 x2
(28x70)

908949

908123
(7X60)

DET 28

908949
909633

905827
909256

DET 29

909850

909633

908966

900342x2

(MBx25) (M8x16)
901900x2 901902x2
X
901182

908967

DET 30

908967

\
901302x3

b 907727x3

DET 31

908966
After lifting the cube,
remove the fastening eye
and insert screws back

909027

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




TOWER A

US239023M

DATE:

% LAPPSET,

CUBIC

7

2.6.2020

NS

P
Vi

DET 2, 24-26

) S 4

w \%/&J\V/ N

Xo/of 7 // — Nra4 \
N \ME 2 %
//A\%\ / Wﬂ /»r/

DET 21,22

.\/

SN ==/l

YA AN (B

908829
x4
708114
X3
708109
x37
908835
x9

DET 2,23,25,26

p3y7] dnoug 3jasddpT jybrhdo)



TOWER A

US239023M

DATE:

% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

7a

2.6.2020

DET 13,14 |

DET 5,6
708221x9
+
708223x6

s,

AN

\

)
.

- B
~
D/\A

908961 \+
70833

p}7 dnous 3jesddp yybrhdon



TOWER A
7b

2.6.2020

US239023M

DATE:

% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

DET 11

DET 10

DET 14,15

DET 1,12

DET 3

DET 3,4

708220

p17 dnous 3jesddp yybrhdon



s LAPPSET. US239023M TOWER A

CuBIC DATE:  2.6.2020 7c

DET 12,29,30

N
- B

708228 \\\\\\\

| 708228
708228%\\T>%<

1

\

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




ss LAPPSET. US239023M TOWER A

CuBIC DATE:  2.6.2020 7d

(A) 1:50 | (]

+3410
— — -2 3/8 — E -

— - |
+2590
[8-5 7/8"]

T 41760

[5—9 1/2"]
4
— ® T 1940
SIS o9 [3-11/8"]
| 10, +120
2 [4 5/8"]
— — Q — [
[o"] 11
1528
15=0 1/4"]

705
[[2-3 3/4]

705
-3 3/4%

[2

[2-3 3/4"]

705

——
—
E—
S—

705

[2-3 3/4"]

i

_ 705 [2'-3 3/4"]_ 705
[2-3 3/47] [2-3 3/47]

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Te

TOWER B

US239023M

% LAPPSET.

CUBIC

p3y7] dnoug 3jasddpT jybrhdon



TOWER B
Tf

US239023M

& LAPPSET.
CUBIC

%
a0

INA Y
VAR \

py7] dnoug 3jasddpT yybrihAdo)



TOWER B

US239023M

% LAPPSET.

CUBIC




TOWER B
7h

2.6.2020

US239023M

DATE:

& LAPPSET.

CuUBIC

708235

x9

DET 14,15

DET

708228
708228

708228

708228

708219

708228

708206

p17] dnoug 31esddpT 1ybrhdo)



TOWER B

US239023M

DATE

s LAPPSET.

2.6.2020

CUBIC

\ALLLLLENEL L LLGR LML RRRRAY o
iy iYLy
v, VAVAY

708206
A

VENI NI NN IS IN /N,

LI T AT AT A 7

7777777777777

y v v 4 y v o

DET 27,28

p}] dnou9 3jesddp yybrhkdon



s LAPPSET.

CUBIC

US239023M

TOWER B

u
DATE: 2.6.2020 7 l
D
+2600
8-6 1/2
— — —
K770 | 0o
{159 3/# 10701
] W +950 W W
= ] [3-1 3/8"] : —
_+460
+120 L[]8 1/8H
— L+ 3/4] Ernq'} — —
+0
[0”]
— — —
| 1)
= — = —

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET. US239023M

CUBIC
DATE:  2.6.2020

709244
i | 909387
s

//

i

- |||

L
=il

il
|§§2%?’

i (=




% LAPPSET. 708335
CUBIC DATE: 9.7.2018 1 (2)

(1) 929561  |pcs|(2) 900240  |pcs
DET 3-4, 6 B2l
DET 1-3 10 1P

g3

@8x70
(3) 905083 |pcs|(4) 909568  |pcs
16 8 |

@32 M8x55
pcs|(6) 903236 |pcs
16 12|

Q %)
o o0
NG o
> Q
» X

@30/10,5x2,5

DET 5-6 (7) 980150 Ecs 980161  |pcs
8 12
DET 1 ) <~Q_)
588 | 588 | 588 - -

M10 ‘
pcs|10) 908969 [pcs
16 12
o = = = = = = . S

C\J@

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

@22 235/33-31 L20
(1D 901103 |pcs|d2) 909565  |pcs
16 16
o @ o |
/ @14/24x8 @14x13
235 |30
o (O 908961  [pcs PCS

N A
N
\
S
@12 THRU




8% LAPPSET. 708335

CUBIC DATE:  9.7.2018 2(2)

DET 3 DET 4 DET 5 DET 6

908969 o g 900240 905083
'§e —ﬂ 8X70
%@ 929561 989059550
903236 = 905083 905112
< i
980151
(€] ] @
: N
ﬂ 929561 =
900240 ﬂ
8X70 2] e

Turn the net so
that intermediate
plane is towards
to the opening to
upper level.

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

709244

DATE: 13.6.2019

o
L

DET 1

PCS
12

1(1)
(D P13443 |pres|(2) 980102
4
1omm | | @5x40

DET 1

@5x40

\

Drill
holes through

Tube’s own

holes




16.2.2021

LApp
Halite 178 ET Groy

10 PL
FINCARSVANIEN, td

Loy
gg;g«e% broup L1
PhOvANEH

‘E}Sﬁ I'.J.:‘menm

123456
I Wi
F5675g

FSe7my F

i
et a1

Tuotekyltti tulee tuotteen mukana yhdella seuraavista tavoista:

1) Metallinen tuotekyltti ja kiinnitysruuvit
- Kiinnita tuotekyltti ruuveilla tolppaan noin 2 metrin korkeuteen kuvan 1 mukaisesti.

2) Tuotekylttitarra
- Puhdista maalattu metalli- tai vaneripinta pdlysta ja kosteudesta. Liimaa tarra kuvan 2 mukaisesti.
- Huom. Al3 kiinnité tarraa karheapintaiseen laminaattiin tai maalattuun puuhun.

Var produktmarkning levereras pa ett av foljande satt:

1) Produktskylt i metall
- Fast skylten med de medféljande skruvarna

2) Sjalvhaftande produktetikett

- Rengor den pulverlackerade metallytan eller laminatytan sa att den blir fri frAn smuts och fukt. Fast etiketten enligt fig. 2.

- Obs! Fast ej etiketten pa detaljer med skrovlig yta eller pa malat tra.

Product label is delivered by one of following ways:

1) Metal product label and screws
- Fasten the label with screws.

2) Label sticker
- Clean the painted metal or plywood surface from dirt and moisture. Fasten the sticker as shown in the figure 2.
- Note. Do not attach the sticker to rough surfaced laminate or painted wood.

La plaque d’informations produit est livrée sous I'une de ces 3 formes :

1) Plaque métallique et vis
- Fixez la plaque a 'aide des vis.

2) Etiquette autocollante

- Avant de coller I'étiquette, nettoyez le composant métallique peint ou la plaque de contreplaqué, de toute saleté. La surface

doit étre seche (voir image 2).
- Attention, ne pas coller I'étiquette sur une surface lamellé-collée irréguliere ou sur du bois peint.

Die Auslieferung des Produktaufklebers erfolgt auf eine dieser Arten:

1) Produkt-Schild aus Metall incl. Schrauben
- Die Befestigung des Schildes erfolgt mittels der Schrauben.

2) Aufkleber

-Entfernen Sie zunachst Schmutz und Feuchtigkeit vom lackierten Metall bzw. von der Holzoberflache und bringen Sie den

Aufkleber wie im Bild oben rechts beschrieben auf den gesauberten Untergrund auf.
- Beachten Sie: Bringen Sie den Aufkleber nicht auf raues laminiertes oder lackiertes Holz an.

LAPPSET GROUP LTD P.O. Box 8146 | FIN-96101 Rovaniemi | Tel: 0207 750 100 | lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com



% LAPPSET.

GRIP

FINNO DATE:  18.1.2016 1(1)
(1) 900240 [pes|(2) 900727 [Pes
1 §§§§§§ 1
| M _
3)
N | _
B M10x80
PCS PCS
. _ |
(3 907688 [Pss|(3) 907701 [Pes|
L 1]
765 B | _
PCS PCS
- PCS PCS
DET 1 ) __ __
Ox80
Pre—dril
100 Hole. | ___
ooz oo

M1
(9\77)%)

N

PCS

PCS

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

SET 3

—

PRE—-DRILL HOLE.

St

870
(900240)

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS




	US239023M 1
	US239023M 2
	US239023M 3
	US239023M 4
	US239023M 5
	US239023M 6
	US239023M 7
	US239023M 8
	US239023M 9
	US239023M 10
	US239023M 11
	US239023M 12
	US239023M 13
	US239023M 14
	US239023M 15
	US239023M 16
	US239023M 17
	US239023M 18
	US239023M 19
	US239023M 20
	US239023M 21
	US239023M 22
	US239023M 23
	US239023M.pdf
	US239023M 1
	US239023M 2
	US239023M 3
	US239023M 4
	US239023M 5
	US239023M 6
	US239023M 7
	US239023M 8
	US239023M 9
	US239023M 10
	US239023M 11
	US239023M 12
	US239023M 13
	US239023M 14
	US239023M 15
	US239023M 16
	US239023M 17
	US239023M 18
	US239023M 19
	US239023M 20
	US239023M 21
	US239023M 22
	US239023M 23

	US239023M.pdf
	US239023M 1
	US239023M 2
	US239023M 3
	US239023M 4
	US239023M 5
	US239023M 6
	US239023M 7
	US239023M 8
	US239023M 9
	US239023M 10
	US239023M 11
	US239023M 12
	US239023M 13
	US239023M 14
	US239023M 15
	US239023M 16
	US239023M 17
	US239023M 18
	US239023M 19
	US239023M 20
	US239023M 21
	US239023M 22
	US239023M 23




